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Brendon Fox – Field Manager 
1-518-813-2808 cell 

Brendon.Fox@clearesult.com 
David Krebs 

Western NY/Finger Lakes 
David.Krebs@clearesult.com 

1-518-207-4507 office 
1-716-818-1303 cell 

Brian Sheridan 
Finger Lakes/Southern Tier 

Brian.Sheridan@clearesult.com 

1-518-207-4541 office 
1-585-269-0450 cell 

Zach Kerlin 
Finger Lakes/Southern Tier/CNY 
Zachary.Kerlin@clearesult.com 

1-518-207-4563 office 
1-315-534-1008 cell 

Adam Harris 
CNY/North Country/Mohawk Valley 

Adam.Harris@clearesult.com 

1-518-309-0355 office 
1-518-530-6030 cell 

Colin Cartwright 
Capital Region/North Country 

Colin.Cartwright@clearesult.com 

1-518-309-8232 office 
1-518-801-5034 cell 

John Carrigan 
Southern Tier/Mohawk Valley/Mid-Hudson 

John.Carrigan@clearesult.com 

1-518-309-0568 office 
1-607-221-3251 Cell 

John Calarco 
Mid-Hudson/NYC/Long Island 
John.Calarco@clearesult.com 

1-631-590-5719 office 
1-631-905-6105 cell 
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